# Statement of Movable Properties of Ram Nagina Yadav Addition Director (Training) JTRIUP

RAM NAGINA Sumitra YADAV 51yrs Additional Aneeta Director 24yrs (Training) Anjali 22yrs Archana 21yrs Ayushman 18yrs	Name, Joesignation Name and age of and Initial date of family members  Joining the judicial Service		
Z.	Details of earning members in the family such as their name profession monthly annual income etc.	3	
Diamond Nose Pin 0.390gmsof Rs 4806.00 Gold ring 1.180gms of Rs 5631.00	Details of movable properties acquired/held in each financial year of which value exceeds one months basic pay, source of the amount date and year of purchase particulars of information if any furnished to the court	4 L.TTT	ជ្ជ
1.BoB A/C no.35150100010567 Amount-Rs-25170.93 Source-Transfer from Salary Account no. 11076177707 2SBI A/C No.11076177707 Amount Rs.8513.19 Source-Salary, encashment and Arrears 3. SBI Account of wife 31681164521 Amount 12515.68 Source Transfer from my salary Account 11076177707	Details of Accounts in Bank, post office etc. Amount in balance up to the financial year source of the amount	allerar r car	Financial Vear-2018-19
1-ppf A/C (Self) no. do0000306911076955 A Investment in Financial Investment in Financial Investment in Financial Investment in Financial Year 2018-19 Rs.150000.00 (Statement Separately annexed)	1	6	3-19
It Car Loan Sol dtd.08.813 Amount-Rs.2032: Installments-60 installments of (Completed in 2018) 2-Housing Loan 2200000.00 to in 240 install 22000.00 Month 2500000.00 Month 3- Interest Education I daughter Rs 36	etc.taken with its amount, number of installments, name of the bank, institution etc.	7 Details of Loan, Advance	
Amount -Rs. 3854993.00 3854993.00 3854993.00 3854993.00 2-GPF- 201754.00 2-GIS- be repaid 4800.00 ments of 3-1.Tax- bly 806800.00 Paid for Totaloan of 101354.00 667.00	deduction  Gross Income:	Gross income from salary and other	
		Personal Co.	9

(RAMINAGINA YABAY)
ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR (TRAINING)
JTRI LUCKNOW

#### Property Statement Mutual Fund

Mutual Funds/ Financial Year	2019-20	2018-19
Axis I one Term Equity Find Direct Crowth	170000	ט
	2500	כ
Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund	25000	١٥
HDFC Index Fund	12000	Ŏ
ICICI Prudential Balanced Advantage Fund	25000	0
ICICI Prudential Blue Chin Fund	16666	36
Process India Diagonia Equity Flind	25000	8
INVESCO IIIII DYIMIIIIC Equity I disa	50000	8
Invesco India lax Plan Fund	16668	68
Kotak Standard Multicap Fund	10	1000
Motilal Oswal Mutual Fund	10	1000
Nippon India Arbitrage Fund	25	25000
Nippon India Balanced Advantage Fully	12	12000
SBI Blue Chip Fund	7	7500
SBI Blue Chip Fund- Regular Plan	56	59000
SBI Equity Hybrid Fund- Direct Grown	1:	15000
SBI Equity Hybrid Fund- Regular Dividence	2	20000
SBI Magnum Multi Cap Fund	1	16500
Tata Retirement Saving Fund-Moderate Decillar Plan		0
Tata Retirement Saving Fund-Moderate Regular 1 : 2:	49	497334

R. 71.4 05/6/00

## Property Statement of RAM NAGINA YADAY ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR (TRAINING) JTRI UP

Statement of Immovable Properties Acquired/Held

			HillChaire		Z	0.421092			Tariff the
	I BOLLANDE	Inheritance	Inheritance	9					
	Datasta			High court					
		Settlement dtd.17.1.2001		House constructed on it with the Home Loan of the National Loan of the N	Z	1534sq.f.	Piprahia Shahjehanpur, Deoria	29-3-1996	Ram Nagina Yadav
Nil	HF	Registered Family	Partedwith	Tank					
	whom Parted with		partedwith	Rupees	Assessed	Area in	Village, Pargana & District	Appointment	- Street
	MOUSE MOUSE	How	Whether Aduited or	To and Value in			U		Name
Bomark	Whom		,	6	5	4	ı,	2	*
200	¥	00	ı	I Illustria a con-	TOTAL TA	T TITUL		The same of the sa	

lated: 05.6.20

(RAM NAGINA YADAV)
ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR

(RAM NAGINA I RECTOR ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR (TRAINING)JTRI LUCKNOW

# Statement of Movable Properties of Ram Nagina Yadav Additional Director (Training) JTRIUP

### <u>Lucknow</u> Financial Year-2019-20

	and Initial date of Joining the judicial Service	Name Dest
52yrs Aneeta 25yrs Anjali 23yrs Archana 22yrs Ayushman 19yrs	Name and age of family members	2
Z	Details of earning members in the family such as their name profession monthly annual income etc.	2
Gold Earring - Rs.7000,00	Details of movable properties acquired/held in each financial year of which value exceeds one months basic pay, source of the amount date and year of purchase particulars of information if any furnished to the court	
1.BoB A/C no.35150100010567 Amount-Rs-14549.55 as on 31 March 2020 Source-Transfer from Salary Account no. 11076177707  2SBI A/C No.11076177707 Amount Rs.47680.12 Source-Salary, encashment and Arrears 3. SBI Account of wife 31681164521 Amount Rs.12515.68 Source Transfer from my salary Account 11076177707	Details of Accounts in Bank, post office etc. Amount in balance up to the financial year source of the amount	THE TOTAL
1PPF A./C (wife) no. 34667453814 Investment in Financial Year 2019-20 Rs.150000.00  2- Mutual Funds Rs. 514500.00 (Statement Separately annexed)	Details of PPF, FDR, NSC, KVP, IV P and shares unit and others investments etc. along with A/C No.	
1-Housing Loan of Rs 2200000.00 to be repaid in 240 installments of 22000.00 Monthly  2- Education Loan interest Paid Rs 44258.00  Rs 44258.00  3-I.Tay 521000.00  Total-10003	Details of Loan, Advance etc.taken with its amount, number of installments,name of the bank,institution etc.	
Gross Income- Amount -Rs. 3024504.00  Deductions- st 1-GPF- 474587.00 2-GIS- 4800.00 3-I.Tax- 521000.00  Total- 1000387.00	Gross income from salary and other sources if any with details of deduction	
	Remarks	•

(RAM NAGINA YADAV)
ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR (TRAINING)
JTRI LUCKNOW